Abbacus
C1258/1

3000

I
b

Specifications
G9 LED 5W 2700K (included)

220-240V
50/60 Hz

Type |
A ++

P20

Measures (L xW x D)

1box +1shade box
72x31,6x95cm
1,7 kg

0,021 CBM
94051098.00

Finishes

Body

Matt black

Matt brass

Glass shade (included)
Opal

Clear

Dimmer possibilities (extra cost - consult us)
BOOS5 (Dimmable) + Dimmer on canopy



